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63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

78
79
80
81

82

Stnr
710
720
709
711
1092
77
1048
1059
727
706
721
730
726
708
739
1070
702
947
724
1072
778
713
737

716
707
722
714
735
725
723
1101
728
731
747
792
767
754
759
799
763
774
719
1097
755
760

787
765
718
870
701
1081
786
751
781
732
797
705
736
756
788
798
773
749
1093
890
816
752
889
782
795
1054
1080
744
746
729

841
1082
1071

715

758

704

766

957

Name,Vorname
Reinfried, Matthias
GlaRer, Kai
Michael, Benjamin
Weinhold, Andi
Karnatz, Felix
Ortmann, Sebastian
Zahm, Christian
Rozek, Jan
Hantschel, Marco
Voll, David
Lischke, Sebastian
Hummel, Jonas
Mai, Danilo
Schon, Florian
Peschke, Thomas
Schmitz, Mirko
Hauschild, Silvio
Loser, Carsten
Seidel, David
Gotze, Danny
Rotter, Nick
Springer, David
Foos, Mikhail
Helbig, Daniel
Schulz, Jochen
Stark, Alexander
Fischer, Torsten
Hofmann, Marcel
Liebscher, Michael
Reuter, Eric
Dolecek, Rico
Miiller, Paul
Heinecke, Lars
Zabel, Markus
Uhlig, Jérg
Hanisch, Klaus-Dieter
Pieper, Klaus
Trommler, Andre
Kunz, Hendrik
Trepte, Michael
Schupp, Heiko
Graupner, Robert
Matzel, Sebastian
Dvorak, Otakar
ElsaRer, Linus
Tschitschmann, Florian
Neumann, Stanley
Blumenstein, Robert
Mehlhorn, Manuel
Koch, Philipp
Thiel, Dominik
Dolecek, Mario
Streubig, Ronny
Grammel, Mirko
Klausch, Sebastian
Schramm, Toralf
Moéhwald, Bernhard
Pusch, Stephan
Stark, Andreas
Weinberg, Tino
Oehme, Felix
Konig, Henry
Bottger, Andrea
Thoma, Philipp
Loebert, Michael
Werner, Matthias
Gruber, Robert
Muck, Henry
Gréaber, Kathrin
Midiller, Richard
Schulze, Andre
Behr, Falko
Kotlaba, Radim
Leder, Martin
Strejcek, Pavel
Hoche, Tobias
Apel, Christian
Burkhardt, Frank
Stelzner, Toni
Loubkova, Ivana
Stenzel, Rico
Geiller, Jorg
Schoényan, Rayko
Sonntag, Dietrich
Kadner, Karin
Miiller, Ronny

Middle 70 km
Verein
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden
EBM-Team Seiffen
Ghost Racing Team
RSC 93 Marienberg
Rad-Konzept Racing Team
Team-Stein-Bikes
RSC Wettringen
Dexter BSK racing
Kiihn Fahrwerkstechnik
Scott Bike24 MTNrace Team
EBM Race Team
Team LoonyTuns / SV IKA Chemnitz
BIKER-BOARDER.de/SG Adelsberg
SCOTT Bike24 Race Team

Team STEIN-BIKES / RC SchloRbike Greiz

Team Firebike-Drossiger
Eleven Team Germany RSV Bautzen
Bike24

RSC 93 Marienberg / TEAM SPORT-WERK.net

NRT-Protective

SSV Mounty Altenberg

TSV Moosbach

JenBile.de racing

Team Eleven Germany
Velofanatics Altlandsberg
Scott Bike24 MTNrace Team
EBM-Team Seiffen
r2-bike.com MTB Racing

SG Holzhau

SV Sachsen 90 Verdau

Focus RAPIRO Racing
www.veloheld.de
BIKER-BOARDER.DE
Konstructive.de

TSV Streckewalde

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
Bike and Snow Jena
Mittelsaida

riders4christ

TV Dresden

Neuhaus am Rennweg
Chainreaction-Velofaktum
Dresden

Praha 2

Dresden

White-Rock e.V.

VeloCity e.V. Chemnitz
Bike-Dom Naumburg

Team Stormbiker / Zweirad Lorenz
ESV Nassau

BSB- Bayreuth 29er-racing Team
EBM-Team Seiffen
Karl-Marx-Stadt MTB-Klub
Berlin

Bertsdorfer SV
Mochenwangen

RSV Nachterstedt

Berlin

TBR-Werner

Mounty Altenberg
Giant-Racing-Team Zschopau
Dresden

r2-bike.com MTB RACING
Team RPM Erzgebirge
Zwonitz

Leipzig

Dresden

TSV GroRschénau

Focus RAPIRO Racing
Dresden

dirt and dust e.V. / Bike 24
falkonien.de

CZECH OUTDOOR CLUB
Light-Bikes Racingteam
ELEVEN MERCEDES-BENZ MITAS
USZ TU Dresden

Radteam Cdépenick

CsK Racing (Carbon statt Kodition)
Neustrelitz

ELEVEN MERCEDES-BENZ MITAS
TSV Sportrad Freiberg
Velofanatics Altlandsberg
SSV 1863 Sayda

BikePoint Dresden / DiBiSo-Team
Skiteam SV Griin-Wei-Pirna
Rennmiffy

23. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 1. - 2. August 2015

Endzeit
02:51:11
02:55:30
02:56:26
02:57:17
02:58:11
02:59:14
03:01:01
03:01:57
03:02:37
03:02:47
03:03:59
03:04:24
03:05:35
03:05:47
03:05:49
03:06:37
03:07:36
03:08:32
03:08:38
03:10:22
03:10:24
03:10:53
03:11:01
03:11:31
03:12:06
03:13:41
03:13:50
03:15:51
03:19:06
03:19:26
03:20:13
03:20:49
03:20:59
03:21:04
03:21:18
03:22:04
03:22:47
03:23:51
03:24:55
03:25:09
03:25:17
03:25:27
03:25:31
03:25:33
03:26:08
03:26:27
03:26:36
03:27:11
03:27:18
03:27:33
03:28:15
03:28:51
03:29:08
03:30:08
03:30:20
03:30:23
03:32:04
03:32:20
03:32:30
03:32:57
03:33:10
03:33:47
03:34:44
03:35:21
03:35:24
03:36:00
03:36:24
03:36:41
03:37:08
03:37:20
03:37:31
03:37:42
03:38:14
03:38:22
03:38:24
03:38:30
03:38:34
03:39:20
03:39:35
03:39:48
03:39:53
03:40:13
03:40:28
03:40:38
03:41:45
03:41:46

GJ

AK
Senioren2
Senioren1

Herren
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren2
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2
Senioren3
Senioren2
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren3
Herren
Herren
Herren
Senioren2
Senioren3
Herren
Herren
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2
Senioren3
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Seniorinnen1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Senioren2
Seniorinnen1
Herren
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Seniorinnen1
Senioren1
Senioren3
Senioren2
Senioren3
Seniorinnen2
Senioren2

AKm

©©O©OENNDUOODADWNWN =S 2

24
25
24
25
13

26
26
27
27
28
29
28
30

29

32

14

15

AKw

Ruickst.
00:00:00
00:04:19
00:05:15
00:06:06
00:07:00
00:08:03
00:09:50
00:10:46
00:11:26
00:11:36
00:12:48
00:13:13
00:14:24
00:14:36
00:14:38
00:15:26
00:16:25
00:17:21
00:17:27
00:19:11
00:19:13
00:19:42
00:19:50
00:20:20
00:20:55
00:22:30
00:22:39
00:24:40
00:27:55
00:28:15
00:29:02
00:29:38
00:29:48
00:29:53
00:30:07
00:30:53
00:31:36
00:32:40
00:33:44
00:33:58
00:34:06
00:34:16
00:34:20
00:34:22
00:34:57
00:35:16
00:35:25
00:36:00
00:36:07
00:36:22
00:37:04
00:37:40
00:37:57
00:38:57
00:39:09
00:39:12
00:40:53
00:41:09
00:41:19
00:41:46
00:41:59
00:42:36
00:43:33
00:44:10
00:44:13
00:44:49
00:45:13
00:45:30
00:45:57
00:46:09
00:46:20
00:46:31
00:47:03
00:47:11
00:47:13
00:47:19
00:47:23
00:48:09
00:48:24
00:48:37
00:48:42
00:49:02
00:49:17
00:49:27
00:50:34
00:50:35



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
12
112
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173
174

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167

806
894
745
780
822
972
796
808
764
784
811
855
820
862
832
823
834
793
802
900
831
829
821
805
777
790
942
771
828
852
912
825
1075
974
748
824
827
996
948
927
1056
804
812
757
817
965
952
761
835
1098
791
938
1040
769
956
703
1049
794
949
815
1012
836
1007
800
860
712
959
858
1064
885
813
980
924
869
893
779
1017
1022
803
920
992
871
783
955
762
1094

1034
1109

Eifler, Michael
Tolzer, Uwe
Wonneberger, Frank
Schafer, Daniel
Hahmann, Sebastian
Sprung, Franz
Rutsche, Daniel
Eichhorn, Ronny
Schreiter, Norman
Schewe, Raik
Miiller, Cliff
Loffler, Lars

Kouli, Maher
Tiffert, Carsten
Schmidt, Karsten
Koppelle, Winfried
Frohbrodt, Torsten
Gasch, Michael
Werner, Rico
Peters, Michael
Degelmann, Ewald
Fiedler, Nico
Limbach, Matthias
Kunze, Andre
Schneider, Jens
Haupt, Stefan
Mestan, Stephan
Schidzick, Torsten
Schuler, Olaf
Hénzke, Thomas
Althaber, Sebastian
Arnold, Philipp
Jochim, Alexander
Leubner, Andreas
Vorberg, Jirg
Topp, Michael
Schwinghoff, Stefan
Kempa, Tobias
Wasmund, Michael
Rudolph, Eric
Prucha, Vit
HoRelbarth, Florian
Gamig, Alexander
Irmscher, Sven
Munx, Christopher
Heinze, Robert
Bracht, Torsten
Hamann, Lutz
Petras, Rolf
Bahmann, Theo
Ohse, Martin
Rottluff, Dirk
Grimm, Michael
Kusnirek, Steffen
Wolfig, Christian
Reichelt, Tom
Bischof, Denis
Schneider, Oliver
Teeg, Jens
Krosch, Silvio
Briinger, Andreas
Fricke, Peer
Schitz, Enrico
Littke, Mike
Grems, Stefan
Liemen, Eike
Lange, Mirko
Blacha, Johannes
Stassen, Martin
Loskow, Felix
Ludewig, Marc
Schulze, Jens-Oliver
Rahr, Mirko
Zuber, Hanna
Tannert, Norman
Reinfried, Sandra
Lange, Andre
Lippmann, Andreas
Walser, Moritz
Blau, Conrad
Hentschel, Mario
Thiel, Heiko

Pilz, Steffen
Herrmann, Mario
Eger, Mirko
Ehrlich, Matthias

Weidlich, Sebastian
Rudolph, Claudius

velo-werker.com

Bad Bikers MTB-Sport e.V.
RC Dresden

Fahrwerk Dresden Werksteam

BSG Sparkasse Oberlausitz-Niederschlesien

Gornau

Kyffhéuser Bike Sport
Erzgebirgsbiker
Biker-Boarder

Lokomotive Wiederstedt
biker-boarder.de
Limbach-Oberfrohna

RSV Adler Arnstadt e.V.
Leuna

Fahrrad Grille - Traktor Albernau
Kumpfmiihl Runners

TSG - Wriezen

Bergpiraten Team

Skiteam pirna

Dresden

SC Wunsiedel/ Scott Fabry
Pulsschlag Erzgebirge

RC Dresden

RSV Team Auto Riedel Schwarzenberg
Bad Bikers MTB - Sport e.V.
Fahrwerk Dresden Werksteam
FAHRWERK WERKSTEAM
bike-planet.net

TSG Wriezen

Hubé&art.de

Potsdam

MTB-Racing Zschopau

Jena

Medingen

SSV -Geyer

Dresden

Dresden

Team Fahrrad-Hoblik

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg

Triathlon- und Skiverein 92 Freiberg e.V.

MTB Jezikov

Schmdlin
Sparkassensportverein Erzgebirge e.V.
Team Roadieworks
White-Rock e.V

Fahrwerk Werksteam

TSG Wriezen

digades racing Team/ Bertsdorfer SV
BSG velophil. Berlin

Jena

Team ultraSPORTS
Stock&Stein

Falkensee

Fahrwerk Dresden

Halle

EBM Team

SG Biesenrode

RC SchloRbike Greiz e.V.
teeg-kamine.de

Bad Bikers MTB-Sport e.V.
Nutrixxion

Beilngries

Team 2radhenke Heidelulli s
Nudow

Radclub RC Dresden e.V.
Radscheune Erfurt
Bitterfelder SV 2000 Team RFS
Dornbirn

Nano Bike Parts

LFV Oberholz

Eigenblut XC Mtb Racing
Kalbe

Grupetto Racing Team
BSB-Bayreuth

IBC DIMB Racing Team
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden
Teltow

Dresden

Dresden

Hazarad

Team Wad nk(r)ampf
BSB-Bayreuth
BergPiratenTeam
Dessau-RoRlau
Pulsschlag/EBM

SSV Mounty Altenberg

Radsportgruppe Sachsenberg / TSV Motor

Klingenthal
Leipzig

03:41:47
03:42:23
03:42:26
03:43:12
03:43:44
03:43:47
03:43:50
03:43:54
03:44:05
03:44:33
03:46:05
03:46:07
03:46:10
03:46:21
03:47:01
03:47:17
03:47:36
03:48:26
03:48:32
03:48:37
03:49:30
03:49:38
03:49:40
03:50:10
03:50:23
03:51:05
03:51:05
03:51:35
03:51:46
03:51:51
03:51:54
03:52:04
03:52:16
03:52:19
03:52:32
03:52:50
03:53:01
03:53:08
03:53:17
03:53:20
03:53:28
03:53:36
03:54:02
03:54:13
03:54:39
03:54:41
03:54:48
03:54:58
03:55:32
03:56:05
03:56:16
03:56:20
03:56:42
03:57:15
03:57:23
03:57:31
03:58:53
03:59:12
03:59:15
04:00:01
04:00:12
04:00:50
04:02:04
04:02:06
04:02:56
04:03:09
04:03:32
04:03:35
04:03:36
04:03:42
04:03:43
04:03:53
04:03:59
04:05:11
04:05:14
04:05:28
04:05:31
04:05:34
04:05:43
04:05:45
04:05:49
04:06:44
04:07:27
04:07:39
04:08:06
04:08:20

04:09:12
04:10:20

64
62
66
84
84
89
76
76
88
72
83
88
86
67
80
67
71
84
85
82
54
78
85
73
78
83
85
78
73
83
76
89
76
81
74
85
88
88
85
84
81
87
72
74
88
90
72
63
69
85
90
78
63
85
83
82
73
80
65
78
65
7
74
64
86

70
85
82
82
82
68
85
96
79
76
67
82
82
87
82
67
71
78
79
80

81
88

Senioren3
Senioren3
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren2
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren3
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Herren
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren2
Senioren2
Herren
Herren
Senioren2
Senioren3
Senioren2
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren3
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren3
Herren
Seniorinnen1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Damen
Senioren1
Seniorinnen1
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Herren
Senioren1
Senioren2
Senioren2
Senioren1
Senioren1
Senioren1

Senioren1
Herren

16
33
34
30
35
36
31
17
37
32
33
18
38
19
20
39
40
41

42
43
21
44
45
45
47
22
48
49
34
50
51
23
52
35
36
53
54
55
37
24
25
38
39
26
10
27
56
40
57
11
58
59
60
28
61
29
62
30
63
31
12
41

32
64
65
66
67
33
68

69

34
70
71
42
72
35
36
73
74
75

76
43

00:50:36
00:51:12
00:51:15
00:52:01
00:52:33
00:52:36
00:52:39
00:52:43
00:52:54
00:53:22
00:54:54
00:54:56
00:54:59
00:55:10
00:55:50
00:56:06
00:56:25
00:57:15
00:57:21
00:57:26
00:58:19
00:58:27
00:58:29
00:58:59
00:59:12
00:59:54
00:59:54
01:00:24
01:00:35
01:00:40
01:00:43
01:00:53
01:01:05
01:01:08
01:01:21
01:01:39
01:01:50
01:01:57
01:02:06
01:02:09
01:02:17
01:02:25
01:02:51
01:03:02
01:03:28
01:03:30
01:03:37
01:03:47
01:04:21
01:04:54
01:05:05
01:05:09
01:05:31
01:06:04
01:06:12
01:06:20
01:07:42
01:08:01
01:08:04
01:08:50
01:09:01
01:09:39

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01

:110:53
:10:55
:11:45
111:58
112:21
112:24
112:25
112:31
112:32
112:42
:112:48
:14:00
:114:.03
14:17
114:20
:14:23
114:32
114:34
114:38
:1156:33
116:16
116:28
:116:55
17:09

:18:01
:119:09



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
201
203
204
205
206
207
208

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

10

866
950
1044
853
919
1069
839
874
931
809
814
936
973
899
789
910
830
1027
891
991
1111
990
819
969
941
770
1073
1076
1066
775
1013
859
898
1105
807
960
842
1014
1103
844
863
838
994
877
881
1088

1074
837
1033
909
776
1038
916
840
1016
1079
882
1089
1060
976
933
1095
922
1090
951
895
1051
970
1100
897
1063
1085
1030
979
810
1011
851
971
826
833
940
987
1003
935
1061
911
982
993

Kern, Robert
Biichele, Peter
Noerenberg, Nico
SR, Robert
Wiirpel, Daniel
Wiedecke, Uwe
Scholz, Andy
Dombrowski, Steffen
Simon, Dirk
Hartung, Thomas
Hentschel, Christian
Hennig, Patrick
Sperver, Michael
Fischer, Marcus
Jordan, Paul

Jahn, Markus
Voigtlander, Michael
Richter, Andreas
Schickel, Lars
Hentschel, Rico
Lein, Frank
Bracke, Christian
Tetzlaff, Frank
Gartner-Nier, Thomas
Schulze, Mathias
Lengert, Sabine
Lobig, Gert
Schwarz, Patrick
Niclas, Rene
Lichan, Ralf
Kohler, Andy
Nestmann, Sandro
Werzner, Henry
Wiedermann, Jens
Babben, Bodo
Hofmann, Holm
Walter, Marcel
Hieke, Robert
Bartzsch, Ralph
Barthel, Michael
Berner, Andrea
Lange, Sebastian
Masche, Marvin
Richter, Lutz
Barwald, Ralf
Hoppner, Martin
Kaiser, Sandra
Taubert, Katrin
Berger, Mike
Gusek, Jens
Brete, Robert
Brauer, Andre
Lein, Paul
Schopinska, Hendrik
First, Andreas
Hofmann, UIf
Zwanig, Ralf

Eifler, Toni

Hoher, Henning
Kucha?, Petr
Kogel, Christian
Miinzner, Ronny
Giinther, Daenny
Rost, Christian
Krutzsch, Michael
Schubert, Michael
Kuhnert, Tommy
Zagorski, Boleslaw
Biltmann, Volker
Siebert, Holger
Werzner, Riidiger
Radtke, Bjérn
Pachmannova, Jana
Dorper, Sven
Binia, Jirg
Wenzel, Tobias
Weissbach, Jan
Heilmann, Axel
Philipp, Rico
Ullrich, Sebastian
Knobloch, Hannes
Hahmann, Norbert
Wawersig, Marius
Fiedler, Hans-Peter
Schwulera, Reinhold
Hoffmann, Michael
Engelmann, Jens
Bailey, Richard
Meister, Marcel

Viba-Anschitz-Team
AMC Rodheim-Bieber

la dolce Velo

Ru88elL

TSV Olbernhau

RV Méwe Britz Berlin
EBM-Team Seiffen
GroRriickerswalde

AC Apolda

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
EBM Team Seiffen
GroRréhrsdorf

Spervers Hofladen

KR Sachsen

Dresden
Rechenberg-Bienenmiihle
Chainreaction Velofaktum
Pirna

Bauing s 04

Dresden
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